
Effective 04/30/2025

Service Description Procedure 

Code

Mod 1 Mod 2 Mod 3

Outpatient Detox - Ambulatory Detos with 

Extended On-Site Monitoring (II-D)

H0013 HF

Outpatient Detox H0014 HF

Opioid Use Disorder Treatment - Methodone H0020 HF

Opioid Use Disorder Treatment - Vivitrol J2315 HF

Partial Hosp Program H0035 HE

Intensive Day Tx (Adult) H2012 HE

Rehab Day Program (Adult) H2017 HE

C & A Day Tx H2012 HE

ACT /PACT Assertive Community Treatment - 

Individual

H0040 HE

In-home Intervention (Adults) H2021 HE

In-home Intervention (C&A) H2022 HE

Therapeutic Mentoring H2019 HE

Non-Emergency Transporation (NET) T2002 HE

C&A HICC - Target 10 G9003 UA

HICC Initial Assessment G9006 UA

HICC Care Planning G8539 UA

HICC Work with Providers Internal G9007 UA

HICC Work with Providers External G9012 UA

FEP NA

Stepping Up CM NA

Supportive Employment IPS NA

Peer Drop-In Centers NA

EBP Supportive Housing NA

Residential (different levels) NA

Sign Lanuage Inerpretive Services NA

Specialty Teams (Bridge, Probate, Detention) NA

Primary Care Treatment (E&M) NA

988 NA

Crisis Center NA
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